
 Fresno Pacific University 

 Center for Professional Development 

 Offers Workshops in Fresno 
Fresno Main Campus 1717 S Chestnut Avenue 

 

  
 Art of Classroom Management  Memory Tools/Graphic Organizers  
 IND 1232 IND 1197  
 Saturday, January 9, 2016 Saturday, March 5, 2016 

  

 Conflict Resolution Art of Communication 
 IND 1204  IND 1262   
 Saturday, January 16, 2016 Saturday, March 12, 2016 

  

 Art of Mindfulness Art of Stress Management 
 IND 1337  IND 1264 
 Saturday, January 23, 2016 Saturday, March 19, 2016  

 

Differentiated Instruction 12 Principles of Brain Based Learning   
IND 1196          IND 1255   

 Saturday, January 30, 2016 Saturday, April 9, 2016 

 

 Backward Design Curriculum 8 Habits of Highly Effective People  
 IND 1205 IND 1242 
 Saturday, February 6, 2016 Saturday, April 16, 2016    

 

 Understanding Common Core K-12 Art of Teaching 
 IND 1326   IND 1192   
 Saturday, February 13, 2016  Saturday, April 23, 2016   

 

 Art of Motivation Art of Reading & Comprehension 
 IND 1193  IND 1215 
 Saturday, February 20, 2016 Saturday, April 30, 2016 

  

  Art, Music and Content 
  IND 1206 

  Saturday, May 7, 2016 

 

                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Instructor: Maryam Torbati, Ph.D. 
 29 years K-12 
 34 years university adjunct teaching experience 
 

 Contact: Maryam Torbati 
 Phone: 559-289-9102 
 Email: maryam@brainunlimited.com 
 Website: www.brainunlimited.com 
 
 Information Phone: 559-453-3673 
 
 Register Website: ce.fresno.edu/cpd/workshops 
 Online 

 

 Credit: 2-3 Units    Fees: $153/unit    Time: 8:30 AM – 5 PM    Location: Marpeck Center 107 

 107 

 

 Register at least 1 week prior to workshop to prevent cancellation  |  Minimum 5 students 

 Maximum 15 units per semester  |  Online workshops will not be available 

 Breakfast & lunch provided at each class 

mailto:maram@brainunlimited.com?subject=Workshops
http://www.brainunlimited.com/

